

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5565/2014

DENGSAILOVA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.M. Bajaj, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the Union of India is given six weeks' time to file reply to I.A. No.4 of 2014 and I.A. Nos. 5 & 6 of 2015 in C.A. No.5565 of 2014.

List the matter after six weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master