

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 5565/2014

DENGSAILOVA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file rejoinder affidavit, interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. A. Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Lal R. Adv.
Mr. Palvi Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, learned counsel commenced his submissions at 03:40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Renu Diwan]
Court Master